MK

6 Ridge St, North Sydney, NSW 2060

p.+61 2 8458 1300 | e. info@rmkcrew.com.au

rmkcrew.com.au

KARLENE MEENAHAN

IV&Fim
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015/16
2015
2015/ 16
2014 /15
2014
2013
2013

2012-13
1989 - 2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011-12

2011-12

Line Producer
Executive Producer
Travel producer
Producer / Fixer
Line Producer
Director & Post EP
Travel producer
Travel producer
Executive Producer
Executive Producer
Executive Producer
Producer

Series Producer

Producer / Fixer

Senior Producer

Stage Director

Series Producer / Director /
Supervising Post producer

Senior Producer
Senior Producer
Producer

OB Director
Producer

Country Producer

Talent Producer

Beautiful: Carol King Musical TVC — Steam UK
Pre-Production SBS Game Show — original concept
Real Housewives of Melb. Series 4 — Matchbox / Foxtel
The Daily Show with Trevor Noah. “Breaking Good”
Aladdin live TVC — Steam UK

Tom Lanny Live in Studio — Music Video / Documentary
Real Housewives of Sydney Series 1 — Matchbox / Foxtel
Real Housewives of Melb. Series 3 — Matchbox / Foxtel
Chinese Spring Festival Special CCTV

We Are Young — SBS / CCTV China

Student Swap — Chinese / Australian Co-pro. CCTV
Amazing Race Australia vs New Zealand — Series 3
Wacky World Beaters — ABC 3

The Daily Show with Jon Stewart. Gun Control

(3 part series in Aust.) Emmy Award

Amazing Race lIsrael (series 3)

‘Carols in the Domain’. Concert/national broadcast. Ch 7
Caltex Driving Change — Star TV Asia

Asian TV Award

The Ultimate Fighter — Active TV International

The Amazing Race Philippines — Active TV Asia
Hep C TVC & interactive webisode — Captiv8

Mardi Gras Parade - Optus

Foxtel Oscar TVC

The Amazing Race Australia — Active TV/Channel 7

Emmy Award & AACT Award
Movie Extra Tropfest


http://www.rmkcrew.com.au/

2012
2011
2011
2011
2010

2010 & 2011
2009
2009
2008
2008

2005 — 2008

2006

2006

2006

2009, 2008,
2005, 2003

2003
2003
2002-2003
2002

2001

2001
2001

2000

Director

Facilitator

Producer

Executive Producer

Facilitator

Director

Location Manager

Show caller

Senior Country Producer
Show Caller/Stage Director

Production Manager

First Assistant Director

Producer

Country Producer

Producer

Screen Producer

Producer
Writer/Director
Writer/Director
Location Producer

Screen content Producer /
Director

Director
Producer/Writer/Director

Producer / Co-writer

Kylie Minogue — Mardi Gras

Worlds Toughest Truckers — Dragonfly - UK
Rebel Sports TVC’s x 2

Franklins TVC (live 12 camera OB shoot)
The Amazing Race - US Series 18

Emmy Nomination

Annual ASTRA Awards

Ruby Down Under

NSW Premier’s concert broadcast
Amazing Race Israel

Country Music Awards

Spanish Wiggles - 3 series & 3 DVD’s
Wiggles Nursery Rhymes. 2 series & 2 DVD’s

Dorothy the Dinosaur Series. 3 series & DVD’s
Taiwanese Wiggles - 24 interstitials & 3 DVD’s
Wiggles & Learn - 4 x DVD’s & series

Racing to the Rainbow (Direct to DVD movie)

‘Amazing Race’ US series 9 — Australia & Asian legs

Amazing Race Asia

Asian TV Award winner

1,000 Places to Visit Before You Die

NSW Premier's Concert Series — Entertainment Centre

‘Amazing Race’ US series 4 — Australian leg

Disney Channel Live

Studio ‘D’ Live, Disney Channel
Switch On — Disney Channel
‘Amazing Race’ US series 2 — Australia leg

‘A Capital Event’ Federation Concert & national
broadcast. Ch 10.

‘A Capital Event’ TVC

‘Parcels’ — short film.
(Finalist Melb. Comedy Festival; Comedy Channel;
‘Sydney on Canvas’ — documentary. Channel 10



