

6 Ridge St, North Sydney, NSW 2060 p. +61 2 8458 1300 | e. info@rmkcrew.com.au rmkcrew.com.au

KARLENE MEENAHAN

TV & Film		
2017	Line Producer	Beautiful: Carol King Musical TVC – Steam UK
2017	Executive Producer	Pre-Production SBS Game Show – original concept
2017	Travel producer	Real Housewives of Melb. Series 4 – Matchbox / Foxtel
2017	Producer / Fixer	The Daily Show with Trevor Noah. "Breaking Good"
2016	Line Producer	Aladdin live TVC – Steam UK
2016	Director & Post EP	Tom Lanny Live in Studio – Music Video / Documentary
2016	Travel producer	Real Housewives of Sydney Series 1 – Matchbox / Foxtel
2015/16	Travel producer	Real Housewives of Melb. Series 3 – Matchbox / Foxtel
2015	Executive Producer	Chinese Spring Festival Special CCTV
2015 / 16	Executive Producer	We Are Young – SBS / CCTV China
2014 / 15	Executive Producer	Student Swap - Chinese / Australian Co-pro. CCTV
2014	Producer	Amazing Race Australia vs New Zealand – Series 3
2013	Series Producer	Wacky World Beaters – ABC 3
2013	Producer / Fixer	The Daily Show with Jon Stewart. Gun Control
		(3 part series in Aust.) Emmy Award
2012-13	Senior Producer	Amazing Race Israel (series 3)
1989 - 2012	Stage Director	'Carols in the Domain'. Concert/national broadcast. Ch 7
2012	Series Producer / Director /	Caltex Driving Change – Star TV Asia
	Supervising Post producer	Asian TV Award
2012	Senior Producer	The Ultimate Fighter – Active TV International
2012	Senior Producer	The Amazing Race Philippines – Active TV Asia
2012	Producer	Hep C TVC & interactive webisode – Captiv8
2012	OB Director	Mardi Gras Parade - Optus
2012	Producer	Foxtel Oscar TVC
2011-12	Country Producer	The Amazing Race Australia – Active TV/Channel 7
		Emmy Award & AACT Award

Movie Extra Tropfest

2011-12

Talent Producer

2012	Director	Kylie Minogue – Mardi Gras
2011	Facilitator	Worlds Toughest Truckers - Dragonfly - UK
2011	Producer	Rebel Sports TVC's x 2
2011	Executive Producer	Franklins TVC (live 12 camera OB shoot)
2010	Facilitator	The Amazing Race - US Series 18
		Emmy Nomination
2010 & 2011	Director	Annual ASTRA Awards
2009	Location Manager	Ruby Down Under
2009	Show caller	NSW Premier's concert broadcast
2008	Senior Country Producer	Amazing Race Israel
2008	Show Caller/Stage Director	Country Music Awards
2005 – 2008	Production Manager	Spanish Wiggles - 3 series & 3 DVD's Wiggles Nursery Rhymes. 2 series & 2 DVD's
	First Assistant Director	Dorothy the Dinosaur Series. 3 series & DVD's Taiwanese Wiggles - 24 interstitials & 3 DVD's Wiggles & Learn - 4 x DVD's & series Racing to the Rainbow (Direct to DVD movie)
2006	Producer	'Amazing Race' US series 9 – Australia & Asian legs
2006	Country Producer	Amazing Race Asia
2006	Country Producer	Amazing Race Asia Asian TV Award winner
2006	Country Producer Producer	-
	·	Asian TV Award winner
2006 2009, 2008,	Producer	Asian TV Award winner 1,000 Places to Visit Before You Die
2006 2009, 2008, 2005, 2003	Producer Screen Producer	Asian TV Award winner 1,000 Places to Visit Before You Die NSW Premier's Concert Series – Entertainment Centre
2006 2009, 2008, 2005, 2003 2003	Producer Screen Producer Producer	Asian TV Award winner 1,000 Places to Visit Before You Die NSW Premier's Concert Series – Entertainment Centre 'Amazing Race' US series 4 – Australian leg
2006 2009, 2008, 2005, 2003 2003	Producer Screen Producer Producer Writer/Director	Asian TV Award winner 1,000 Places to Visit Before You Die NSW Premier's Concert Series – Entertainment Centre 'Amazing Race' US series 4 – Australian leg Disney Channel Live Studio 'D' Live, Disney Channel
2006 2009, 2008, 2005, 2003 2003 2003 2002-2003	Producer Screen Producer Producer Writer/Director Writer/Director	Asian TV Award winner 1,000 Places to Visit Before You Die NSW Premier's Concert Series – Entertainment Centre 'Amazing Race' US series 4 – Australian leg Disney Channel Live Studio 'D' Live, Disney Channel Switch On – Disney Channel
2006 2009, 2008, 2005, 2003 2003 2003 2002-2003 2002-	Producer Screen Producer Producer Writer/Director Writer/Director Location Producer Screen content Producer /	Asian TV Award winner 1,000 Places to Visit Before You Die NSW Premier's Concert Series – Entertainment Centre 'Amazing Race' US series 4 – Australian leg Disney Channel Live Studio 'D' Live, Disney Channel Switch On – Disney Channel 'Amazing Race' US series 2 – Australia leg 'A Capital Event' Federation Concert & national
2006 2009, 2008, 2005, 2003 2003 2003 2002-2003 2002 2001	Producer Screen Producer Producer Writer/Director Writer/Director Location Producer Screen content Producer / Director	Asian TV Award winner 1,000 Places to Visit Before You Die NSW Premier's Concert Series – Entertainment Centre 'Amazing Race' US series 4 – Australian leg Disney Channel Live Studio 'D' Live, Disney Channel Switch On – Disney Channel 'Amazing Race' US series 2 – Australia leg 'A Capital Event' Federation Concert & national broadcast. Ch 10.